17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

2A 17/07/2022 08:54.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:44.743 +0.067 8:59:39.296
(2) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
1 1:50.596 15171 8.56:00.136 (20) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
2 1:43.056 +7.631 8:57:45.192 1 2:00.753 +14.025 8:56:13.213
3 1:39.997 +4.572 8:59:25.189 2 1:49.885 +3.157 8:58:03.098
4 1:38.973 +3.548 9:01:04.162 3 1:46.728 | - 8:59:49.826
5 1:37.804 +2.379 9:02:41.966 4 1:47.273 +0.545 9:01:37.099
6 1:35.425 - 9:04:17.391
(36) THIAGO PEDROSO MARTINS
(43) EDSON FARIA 1 2:10.869 +23.669 8:56:35.379
1 1:43.258 +7.401 8:57:29.651 2 1:56.833 +9.633 8:58:32.212
2 1:37.341 +1.484 8:59:06.992 3 1:52.069 +4.869 9:00:24.281
3 1:35.857 - 9:00:42.849 4 1:51.746 +4.546 9:02:16.027
4 1:52.060 +16.203 9:02:34.909 5 1:47.253 +0.053 9:04:03.280
6 1:47.200 - 9:05:50.480
(3) ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA 7 1:51.429 +4.229 9:07:41.909
1 1:52.703 +14.310 8:55:59.322
2 1:44.967 +6.574 8:57:44.289
3 1:40.020 +1.627 8:59:24.309
4 1:39.126 +0.733 9:01:03.435
5 1:38.393 - 9:02:41.828
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 1:46.043 +6.643 8:57:33.488
2 1:39.400 - 8:59:12.888
3 1:41.016 +1.616 9:00:53.904
4 1:40.444 +1.044 9:02:34.348
(17) HEITOR OURINHO
1 1:54.447 +14.626 8:56:01.641
2 1:50.634 +10.813 8:57:52.275
3 1:41.681 +1.860 8:59:33.956
4 1:40.320 +0.499 9:01:14.276
5 1:39.821 - 9:02:54.097
6  1:40438 +0.617 9:04:34.535
7 1:41.412 +1.591 9:06:15.947
8 1:40.754 +0.933 9:07:56.701
(38) WILIAN SILVA
1 1:56.008 +14.496 8:56:15.012
2 1:52.445 +10.933 8:58:07.457
3 1:45.102 +3.590 8:59:52.559
4 1:46.227 +4.715 9:01:38.786
5 1:44.923 +3.411 9:03:23.709
6 1:43.282 +1.770 9:05:06.991
7 1:41.512 - 9:06:48.503
(14) FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUZA
1 1:47.623 +4.963 8:58:09.592
2 1:43.895 +1.235 8:59:53.487
3 1:45.362 +2.702 9:01:38.849
4 1:44.432 +1.772 9:03:23.281
5 1:43.957 +1.297 9:05:07.238
6 1:42.660 - 9:06:49.898
(7) CHAILO MATOS
1 1:56.370 +12.133 8:56:14.813
2 1:50.810 +6.573 8:58:05.623
3 2:22.219 +37.982 9:00:27.842
4 1:48.070 +3.833 9:02:15.912
5 1:45.083 +0.846 9:04:00.995
6 1:44.237 - 9:05:45.232
(37) WALTER BARBOSA JUNIOR
1 1:55.687 +11.011 8:56:09.877
2 1:44.676 - 8:57:54.553
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